Y AT (£
EHBA 2023%10A238 (A)

il

LIBEEH

103

Sn-FRATSEHRASHT

1]

o GRREE)

o (RRE)

B

BEESS

it
=

MEFY

BEES S

=8

ZfE

METY

BEES Y

=8

ZiE

METFY

A5

2,376

1,803

2,126

A4

1

1,971

1,971

1,893

1,620

1,754

A3

1

1,498

1,498

1,637

1,637

1,637

N

756

650

698

A2

= lw|lw

1,333

1,333

1,333

864

755

806

Al

Bb5

B4

B3

B2

972

972

972

865

865

865

757

540

664

B1

Chb

Cc4

C3

C2

C1

t

¥l
|
|

o CREEE)

o (RE)

B

Bk

i}
=

At
=

METFY

Bk

1B

ZfE

METY

BEES

b

ZiE

INEFY

Ab

A4

N

1,512

1,479

1,493

A3

N

1,441

1,427

1,433

A2

876

876

876

1,183

1,131

1,160

Al

B5

B4

N

1,621

1,475

1,549

1,001

1,001

1,001

B3

N

1,435

1,296

1,368

B2

1,219

802

1,099

B1

ChH

C4

1,371

1,371

1,371

C3

C2

C1

e (

RIEE)

o (REEE)

I

SEEX

oo
=

ﬁ}@-ﬁ-

MEFY| B

=i

gy [

NETY

BEES

1B

gy

INETY

Ab

A4

A3

A2

Al

B5

B4

B3

B2

o1

754

640

686

B1

486

486

486

ChH

C4

C3

C2

17

761

486

654

Cl1

24

597

378

496




